GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE FOR THE MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER SUPPLY PROJECT

California American Water • Monterey County Board of Supervisors Monterey Peninsula Regional Water Authority • Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Cancellation Notice

The October 17, 2013 meeting of the Monterey Peninsula Water Supply Project Governance Committee has been cancelled. The next regular meeting is scheduled for Thursday, November 14, 2013 at 3 pm in the MPWMD Conference room.

 $\label{eq:linear} U: \label{eq:linear} U: \label{$

Governance Committee • C/O Monterey Peninsula Water Management District • P.O. Box 85 • Monterey, CA 93942